SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 889 OF 2007

ARUP BHUYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. if
For Respondent(s)
M/S (For Respondent(s)

Mr Ranjan Mazumdar, Adv. M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File additional documents, as last chance, within a week. Office to process for listing thereafter.

> (M.P.BHADRAN) Registrar

hј